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Street Sweeping
Districts

This map and the Street
Sweeping Schedule are
for the year. The city will
make every effort to
adhere to this schedule.
On the day when your
street is scheduled for
sweeping, the city
requests that you not
park any vehicles on the
street to enable the
sweeper to do a
thorough job.

We will not sweep
on Holidays. Your
sweeping day will
be adjusted to the
earliest possible day.

Thanks for your
cooperation in
helping to keep
our city streets
clean and safe.

Please note the schedule on the reverse side of this area map.

Private street

Monday

Monday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Monday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Friday

Monday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

¬«2
¬«1

¬«3

¬«4

¬«5

¬«6

¬«C1

¬«7

¬«8

¬«9

¬«10

¬«C2

¬«11

¬«12

¬«13

¬«C3

¬«14

¬«15

¬«16

¬«C4




